CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Pizza Lounge - Group Pastas

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch! $0

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.
SOUPS & SALAD
Chicken & Vegetable Soup (Cup) $4.95
Chicken & Vegetable Soup (Bowl) $6.95
Side House Salad $3.95
Romaine, tomatoes, cucumbers and croutons with your choice
of dressing.
Caprese Salad $9.95

Fresh mozzarella, tomato, garlic, and basil drizzled with
balsamic vinaigrette.

SALAD BOX LUNCHES

Chef Salad (Small)



Romaine, mixed greens, cucumbers, tomatoes, ham, cheddar
and croutons with Italian dressing.

Chef Salad (Large)

Romaine, mixed greens, cucumbers, tomatoes, ham, cheddar
and croutons with Italian dressing.

Caesar Salad (Small)

Romaine, croutons, and Parmesan cheese with Caesar
dressing.

Caesar Salad (Large)

Romaine, croutons, and Parmesan cheese with Caesar
dressing.

Garden Salad (Small)

Romaine, mixed greens, tomatoes, carrots, onions, cucumbers,
mushroooms, spinach, and red cabbage with olive oil dressing.

Garden Salad (Large)

Romaine, mixed greens, tomatoes, carrots, onions, cucumbers,
mushroooms, spinach, and red cabbage with olive oil dressing.

Greek Salad (Small)

Romaine, olives, tomatoes, cucumbers, Kalamata olives, feta
cheese, and pepperoncini, with red wine vinaigrette dressing.

Greek Salad (Large)

Romaine, olives, tomatoes, cucumbers, Kalamata olives, feta
cheese, and pepperoncini, with red wine vinaigrette dressing.

Italian Salad (Small)

Romaine, celery, onions, green bell peppers, green and black
olives and tomatoes with red wine vinaigrette dressing.

Italian Salad (Large)

$8.95

$11.95

$8.95

$11.95

$8.95

$11.95

$8.95

$11.95

$8.95



Romaine, celery, onions, green bell peppers, green and black
olives and tomatoes with red wine vinaigrette dressing.

Spinach & Bacon Salad (Small)

Spinach, onions, tomatoes, bacon bits, and sunflower seeds
with balsamic vinaigrette.

Spinach & Bacon Salad (Large)

Spinach, onions, tomatoes, bacon bits, and sunflower seeds
with balsamic vinaigrette.

ENTREE BOX LUNCHES

Build Your Own Pasta
Served with garlic knots.

Salmon Box Lunch

Pan seared salmon in lemon butter sauce on on a bed of
mushroom risotto, served with asparagus, fried potatoes and
garlic knots.

Mahi Mahi Box Lunch

Pan seared Mahi Mahi in lemon butter sauce on a bed of
mushroom risotto, served with asparagus, fried potatoes and
garlic knots.

Chicken Parmesan Box Lunch

Breaded chicken breast topped with mozzarella cheese and
marinara sauce, served with pasta and garlic knots.

Spaghetti and Marinara

Spaghetti pasta with our signature marinara sauce, served with
garlic knots.

Lasagna

Lasagna pasta layered with ground beef and cheese, served
with garlic knots.

$11.95

$8.95

$11.95

$15.95

$22.95

$24.95

$16.95

$12.95

$15.95



Fettuccine Alfredo

Fettuccine pasta with house made Alfredo sauce, served with
garlic knots.

Beef Cannelloni

Pasta tubes stuffed with ground beef, mushrooms, carrots, bell
peppers, onions, mozzarella cheese and tomatao sauce,
served with garlic knots.

Lobster Ravioli

Six jumbo lobster filled ravioli in house special vodka sauce,
served with garlic knots.

Shrimp & Mussel Fra Diavolo

Shrimp and mussels sauteed in spicy diavolo sauce, served
with linguine pasta and garlic knots.

Linguine Pescatore

Shrimp, calamari, and mussels in spicy marinara sauce over
linguine pasta, served with garlic knots.

Cheese Ravioli

Six jJumbo cheese filled ravioli in our signature marinara sauce,
served with garlic knots.

Cheese Manicotti

Pasta tubes stuffed with ricotta and parmesan topped with
mozzarella and tomato sauce.

Zoodles

A mix of freshly cut zucchini and squash noodles with black
olives, cherry tomatoes, onions, fresh basil and olive oil, served
with garlic knots.

DESSERTS

$12.95

$15.95

$18.95

$19.95

$19.95

$14.95

$14.95

$15.95



Tiramisu

Chocolate Mousse Cake
___ Cheesecake

Cannoli
______Italian Wedding Cake

Carrot Cake

BEVERAGES

Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
Starry

Bottled Water

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$6.95

$8.95

$8.95

$2.45

$2.45

$2.45

$1.25



