

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Delivery Address:		Floor/ Suite) :	_	
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:			
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ng:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:		
CVV	Billing Zip Code:				
Com	ments:				

Pizza Lounge - Group Pastas

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
SOUPS & SALAD	
Chicken & Vegetable Soup (Cup)	\$4.95
Chicken & Vegetable Soup (Bowl)	\$6.95
Side House Salad	\$3.95
Romaine, tomatoes, cucumbers and croutons with your choice of dressing.	
Caprese Salad	\$9.95
Fresh mozzarella, tomato, garlic, and basil drizzled with balsamic vinaigrette.	
SALAD BOX LUNCHES	
Chef Salad (Small)	

Romaine, mixed greens, cucumbers, tomatoes, ham, cheddar and croutons with Italian dressing.	\$8.95
Chef Salad (Large) Romaine, mixed greens, cucumbers, tomatoes, ham, cheddar and croutons with Italian dressing.	\$11.95
Caesar Salad (Small)	\$8.95
Romaine, croutons, and Parmesan cheese with Caesar dressing.	
Caesar Salad (Large)	\$11.95
Romaine, croutons, and Parmesan cheese with Caesar dressing.	
Garden Salad (Small)	\$8.95
Romaine, mixed greens, tomatoes, carrots, onions, cucumbers, mushroooms, spinach, and red cabbage with olive oil dressing.	
Garden Salad (Large)	\$11.95
Romaine, mixed greens, tomatoes, carrots, onions, cucumbers, mushroooms, spinach, and red cabbage with olive oil dressing.	
Greek Salad (Small)	\$8.95
Romaine, olives, tomatoes, cucumbers, Kalamata olives, feta cheese, and pepperoncini, with red wine vinaigrette dressing.	
Greek Salad (Large)	\$11.95
Romaine, olives, tomatoes, cucumbers, Kalamata olives, feta cheese, and pepperoncini, with red wine vinaigrette dressing.	
Italian Salad (Small)	\$8.95
Romaine, celery, onions, green bell peppers, green and black olives and tomatoes with red wine vinaigrette dressing.	
Italian Salad (Large)	

Romaine, celery, onions, green bell peppers, green and black olives and tomatoes with red wine vinaigrette dressing.				
Spinach & Bacon Salad (Small)	\$8.95			
Spinach, onions, tomatoes, bacon bits, and sunflower seeds with balsamic vinaigrette.				
Spinach & Bacon Salad (Large)	\$11.95			
Spinach, onions, tomatoes, bacon bits, and sunflower seeds with balsamic vinaigrette.				
ENTREE BOX LUNCHES				
Build Your Own Pasta	\$15.95			
Served with garlic knots.				
Salmon Box Lunch	\$22.95			
Pan seared salmon in lemon butter sauce on on a bed of mushroom risotto, served with asparagus, fried potatoes and garlic knots.				
Mahi Mahi Box Lunch	\$24.95			
Pan seared Mahi Mahi in lemon butter sauce on a bed of mushroom risotto, served with asparagus, fried potatoes and garlic knots.				
Chicken Parmesan Box Lunch	\$16.95			
Breaded chicken breast topped with mozzarella cheese and marinara sauce, served with pasta and garlic knots.				
Spaghetti and Marinara	\$12.95			
Spaghetti pasta with our signature marinara sauce, served with garlic knots.				
Lasagna	\$15.95			
Lasagna pasta layered with ground beef and cheese, served with garlic knots.				

Fettuccine Alfredo	\$12.95
Fettuccine pasta with house made Alfredo sauce, served with garlic knots.	
Beef Cannelloni	\$15.95
Pasta tubes stuffed with ground beef, mushrooms, carrots, bell peppers, onions, mozzarella cheese and tomatao sauce, served with garlic knots.	
Lobster Ravioli	\$18.95
Six jumbo lobster filled ravioli in house special vodka sauce, served with garlic knots.	
Shrimp & Mussel Fra Diavolo	\$19.95
Shrimp and mussels sauteed in spicy diavolo sauce, served with linguine pasta and garlic knots.	
Linguine Pescatore	\$19.95
Shrimp, calamari, and mussels in spicy marinara sauce over linguine pasta, served with garlic knots.	
Cheese Ravioli	\$14.95
Six jumbo cheese filled ravioli in our signature marinara sauce, served with garlic knots.	
Cheese Manicotti	\$14.95
Pasta tubes stuffed with ricotta and parmesan topped with mozzarella and tomato sauce.	
Zoodles	\$15.95
A mix of freshly cut zucchini and squash noodles with black olives, cherry tomatoes, onions, fresh basil and olive oil, served with garlic knots.	

DESSERTS

Tiramisu	\$8.95
Chocolate Mousse Cake	\$8.95
Cheesecake	\$8.95
Cannoli	\$6.95
Italian Wedding Cake	\$8.95
Carrot Cake	\$8.95
BEVERAGES	
Pepsi	\$2.45
Diet Pepsi	\$2.45
Starry	\$2.45
Bottled Water	\$1.25